

MEX -52 of 2023
J.O. Code WB01372

Order dated 25.09.2024

Record is put up today by the strength of put up petition.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition for amendment.
Let it be kept with the record.

Fix todate (13.11.2024) for hearing.

Judicial Magistrate.